

The Muthoot Group is a 130 year goodwill in India in financial services industry. Muthoot Group has emerged as one of the India's largest financial group of its kind with business interests in 16 diverse fields, a network of over 4500 branches nationwide, serving 1000 million customer's across the country. The Muthoot Group with its pan-Indian presence and varied bouquet of products serves over 75000 customers every day. Following the tradition, this multi-farious organization with more than 25000 employees representing almost every culture and state in the country.

Muthoot Group's sustained efforts to emerge as a financial supermarket for its diverse customers, it has made a foray into securities trading space through Muthoot Securities Ltd (MSTL) www.muthootsecurities.com, making it a natural progression of its significant presence in Wealth Management Services. MSTL brings with it to the highly competitive securities trading business the robust financial strength, professional excellence, and legendary trust of a vast customer base of the Group etc, besides an enduring commitment to values. MSTL expects to position itself as a different service provider with unremitting attention providing the customers a world-class service.

Muthoot Group and Willjini have tied-up to offer online Will and other succession services to Muthoot Group customers with name and style of "iWill". Muthoot Securities and Willjini will launch a dedicated website and offer online Will product of Willjini to its customers based in India as well as abroad.